
2026 Council Meetings 7 pm Town Hall 

Monday January 

Monday February 

Monday March 

Monday April 

Monday May (Early due to Memorial Day) 

Monday June 

Monday July 

Monday August 

Monday September 

Monday October 

26, 2026 

23, 2026 

23, 2026 

27,2026 

18,2026 

22,2026 

27,2026 

24, 2026 

28, 2026 

26, 2026 

Monday November (Early due to Thanksgiving) 16, 2026 

Monday December 28, 2026


